1 : Voltage pulse1 : Voltage pulse1 : Voltage pulse1 : Voltage pulse
2 : Open collector2 : Open collector2 : Open collector2 : Open collector
3 : Dry contact3 : Dry contact3 : Dry contact3 : Dry contact
O : Other spec.O : Other spec.O : Other spec.O : Other spec.
The model CDI-FDC accepts the various periodicThe model CDI-FDC accepts the various periodicThe model CDI-FDC accepts the various periodicThe model CDI-FDC accepts the various periodic
pulse type signal (square or sine wave, magnetic pulse type signal (square or sine wave, magnetic pulse type signal (square or sine wave, magnetic pulse type signal (square or sine wave, magnetic
sensor signal etc.)and provides isolated propor-sensor signal etc.)and provides isolated propor-sensor signal etc.)and provides isolated propor-sensor signal etc.)and provides isolated propor-
tional DC outputs.tional DC outputs.tional DC outputs.tional DC outputs.

INSTALLATION
PERFORMANCE
ORDERING CODE SELECTION
VOLTAGEVOLTAGEVOLTAGEVOLTAGE
 1 : 0~10mV 1 : 0~10mV 1 : 0~10mV 1 : 0~10mV
 2 : 0~100mV 2 : 0~100mV 2 : 0~100mV 2 : 0~100mV
 3 : 0~1V 3 : 0~1V 3 : 0~1V 3 : 0~1V
 4 : 0~5V 4 : 0~5V 4 : 0~5V 4 : 0~5V
 5 : 0~10V 5 : 0~10V 5 : 0~10V 5 : 0~10V
 6 : 1~5V 6 : 1~5V 6 : 1~5V 6 : 1~5V
 7 : -10~10V 7 : -10~10V 7 : -10~10V 7 : -10~10V
 0 : Other special spec. 0 : Other special spec. 0 : Other special spec. 0 : Other special spec.
CURRENTCURRENTCURRENTCURRENT
 A : 0~1mA A : 0~1mA A : 0~1mA A : 0~1mA
 B : 0~10mA B : 0~10mA B : 0~10mA B : 0~10mA
 C : 0~20mA C : 0~20mA C : 0~20mA C : 0~20mA
 D : 1~5mA D : 1~5mA D : 1~5mA D : 1~5mA
 E : 4~20mA E : 4~20mA E : 4~20mA E : 4~20mA
OUTPUT 2OUTPUT 2OUTPUT 2OUTPUT 2
       N : no output2       N : no output2       N : no output2       N : no output2
       The codes are the same as Output1       The codes are the same as Output1       The codes are the same as Output1       The codes are the same as Output1
CHUMDAN INSTRUMENT & TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD.CHUMDAN INSTRUMENT & TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD.CHUMDAN INSTRUMENT & TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD.CHUMDAN INSTRUMENT & TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD. PAGE 36PAGE 36PAGE 36PAGE 36
-Display range : -999~1999,3 1/2 digit-Display range : -999~1999,3 1/2 digit-Display range : -999~1999,3 1/2 digit-Display range : -999~1999,3 1/2 digit
                         (available decimal point)                         (available decimal point)                         (available decimal point)                         (available decimal point)
I N S T E C HIN S T E C HIN S T E C HIN S T E C H
ISOLATIONISOLATIONISOLATIONISOLATION
FILTERFILTERFILTERFILTER
POWERPOWERPOWERPOWER
 3 3 3 3
4444
 7 7 7 7
8888
1111
2222
OUTPUTOUTPUTOUTPUTOUTPUT
DRIVERDRIVERDRIVERDRIVER
ZEROZEROZEROZERO SPANSPANSPANSPAN
OUTPUTOUTPUTOUTPUTOUTPUT
POWERPOWERPOWERPOWER
INPUTINPUTINPUTINPUT
UUUU
VVVV
ISOLATIONISOLATIONISOLATIONISOLATION
POWERPOWERPOWERPOWER
 1 1 1 1
 11 11 11 11
 7 7 7 7
 8 8 8 8
 9 9 9 9
10101010
OUTPUTOUTPUTOUTPUTOUTPUT
DRIVERDRIVERDRIVERDRIVER
OUTPUTOUTPUTOUTPUTOUTPUT
DRIVERDRIVERDRIVERDRIVER
ZEROZEROZEROZEROSPANSPANSPANSPAN
ZEROZEROZEROZEROSPANSPANSPANSPAN
OUTPUT1OUTPUT1OUTPUT1OUTPUT1
OUTPUT2OUTPUT2OUTPUT2OUTPUT2
POWERPOWERPOWERPOWER
UUUU
VVVV
10210210210249494949
80.580.580.580.5
123123123123
35.535.535.535.5
8888 7777 6666 5555
4444
222211111111111110101010
9999 3333
102102102102
133133133133
35.535.535.535.5
6666 5555 4444 3333